

ÎIT E M NO.5 8 COURT NO.1 0 S E C T I O N IIA
S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).3 9 3 8 / 2 0 0 8

(From the judgement and order dated 1 8 / 0 4 / 2 0 0 8 in B L A P L No. 7 6 7 / 2 0 0 8
of
The HIGH C O U R T O F O R I S S A AT C U T T A C K)

B R A J A B H A I

Petitioner(s)

VER SUS

S T A T E O F O R I S S A

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned
Judgment,bail,per mi s s i o n to file additional documents and office report)
With Crl.M P No. 1 1 0 6 4 / 0 8
(Appln. for intervention)

Date: 1 4 / 0 7 / 2 0 0 8 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

C O R A M :

HON' B L E M R. J U S T I C E A L T A M A S K A B I R
HON' B L E M R. J U S T I C E M A R K A N D E Y K A T J U

For Petitioner(s) Mr. T.R. Andhyarujina, S r .Adv.
Mr. Chetan Shar m a , Adv.
Ms. Ra mni Taneja, Adv.
Mr. Anil Shrivastav, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sidharth P atn ai k, S r .Adv.
Ms. Aruna P atn ai k, Adv.
Mr. Abhijit P atn ai k, Adv.
Ms. Sonia P atn a i k , Adv.
Mr. M.K. Micheal, Adv.

Mr. R.S. Jen a, Adv.
Mr. S.B. P r adh a n, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Having regard to the letter circulated on behalf of the State of
Orissa, time is given till 2 2 nd July, 2 0 0 8 for filing counter affidavit
Rejoinder affidavit, if any, may be filed by 2 4 th July, 2 0 0 8 .
List the matter on 2 5 th July, 2 0 0 8 .

(Ganga Tha ku r)
P. S. to Registra r

(Radha R. Bhati a)
Court Master